S8003E
Clustered Core
Chassis Switch
Varied Service
Characteristics
Versatile IPv6 Solution
Complete Security
Mechanism

BDCOM S8003E
S8003E
Ordering Information
S8003E Chassis
Integrated Chassis of S8003E switch (1 fan tray, 2 power slots excluding
power supply, 3 line card slots, any line card inserted into slot1 can act as
the main control module)
LS8000E-24S2X
 Line Card of S8000E Series
24-port GE SFP + 2-port 10GE SFP+ Line Card
Item                                  Description
S8000E Power Supplies
S8000-PA350 Hot-swap AC power module 350W
S8000-PD350 Hot-swap DC power module 350W
LS8000E-24T2X 24-port GE RJ45 + 2-port 10GE SFP+ Line Card
LS8000E-48S2X 48-port GE SFP + 2-port 10GE SFP+ Line Card
LS8000E-48T2X 48-port GE RJ45 + 2-port 10GE SFP+ Line Card
LS8000E-24T24S2X 24-port GE RJ45 + 24-port GE SFP + 2-port 10GE SFP+ Line Card
8-port 10GE SFP+ Line Card
 Optical Modules
 Gigabit Optical Modules
GSFP-TX-B Gigabit SFP to RJ45 module
GSFP-SX-D Gigabit SFP multi-mode (500m, 680nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-10-D Gigabit SFP single mode (10Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-20-D Gigabit SFP single mode (20Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-40-D Gigabit SFP single mode (40Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-ZX-80-D Gigabit SFP single mode (80Km, 1550nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-ZX-120-D Gigabit SFP single mode (120Km, 1550nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-SM1310-10-BIDI
GSFP-LX-SM1550-10-BIDI
Gigabit SFP single mode, single-core bidirectional (10Km, TX1310/RX1550,
LC, DDM)